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KALE QUINOA

GRILLED HALLOUMIDRIED CRANBERRIES, POMEGRANATES
WALNUTS AND POMEGRANATE SAUCE

GRILLED GOAT CHEESE

MIXED LETTUCE, STRAWBERRIES, POMGRANATES,
FIGS, AND WALNUTS

CHICKEN AVOCADO

MIXED LETTUCE, CHICKEN BREAST, BOILED EGG, PARMESAN,

CHERRY TOMATO

CHICKEN CEASAR

ICEBERG,PARMESAN,CROUTONS, CAESAR SAUCE

SMOKED SALMON

MIXED LETTUCE, AVOCADO, BOILED EGG, POTATOES,
GRAPEFRUIT, DILL, CAPERS

CRUDITES DIPPERS

CAULIFLOWER, ZUCCHINI, CARROT, CUCUMBER,
CHERRY TOMATOES

FRESH GUACAMOLE DIP

SERVED WITH CRISPY BREAD CHIPS

SUMMAK CHICKEN ROLLS

SERVED IN MARKOUK BREAD & HONEY MUSTARD SAUCE

CRISPY CHICKEN TENDERS

SERVED WITH HONEY MUSTARD SAUCE

SMOKED SALMON

CREAM CHEESE, CHIVES, ROCKET LEAVES, CAPERS

CRAB

AVOCADO SPREAD, ICEBERG, COCKTAIL SAUCE

CLUB

HAM, TURKEY, CHEESE, BACON, ICEBERG, TOMATO

GOAT CHEESE

GUACAMOLE, FIG, POMEGRANATE SEEDS, FRESH THYMES
SESAME SEEDS

FETA

GUACAMOLE, FIG, POMEGRANATE SEEDS, GOJI BERRIES,
SESAME SEEDS

65,000
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70,000
65,000

110,000

25,000
40,000
40,000

55,000
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65,000
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UUINUA TUNA OR CHICKEN

ROCKET LEAVES, CUCUMBERS, CHERRY TOMATOS, CHIVES,
PARSLEY, DRIES CRANBERRIES, SESAME SEEDS

GREEK

ROCKET LEAVES, FETA, TOMATOES, CUCUMBERS,
POMEGRANATES, OLIVES

CH EF TURKEY,HAM,CHICKEN OR TUNA
MIXED LETTUCE, TOMATOES, CARROTS, SWEET CORN,
CHEESE

NICOISE

MIXED LETTUCE, TUNA, TOMATOES, OLIVES, POTATOES,
BOILED EGG AND GREEN BEANS

CRAB

MIXED LETTUGE, AVOCADO, POMELO, POMEGRANATES,
CHERRY TOMATOES AND SESAME

FAJITA MEAT ROLLS

SERVED IN MARKOUK BREAD & COCKTAIL SAUCE

SUMMER VEGGIE ROLLS

SERVED IN MARKOUK BREAD & SWEET CHILLI SAUCE

FRENCH FRIES

ROAST BEEF TURKEY

BEEF SLICE HALF-COOKED, ROCKET LEAVES, PICKLES,
MINT, LOW-FAT SAUCE

TURKEY

CHEESE, ICEBERG, TOMATOES, PICKLES, LOW FAT SAUCE

TUNA

TOMATOES, CUCUMBERS, ROCKET LEAVES, LOW FAT SAUCE

CROQUE MONSIEUR

TURKEY OR HAM, CHEESE AND BECHAMEL SAUCE

GRILLED CHICKEN

ICEBERG, SUN-DRIED TOMATOES, LOW FAT SAUCE

ALL PRICES ARE IN LBP AND VAT INCLUSIVE

70,000
52,000
65,000
65,000

65,000

45,000
45,000

26,000

55,000
55,000
50,000
55,000

65,000
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VODKA
REGULAR
SMIRNOFF RED 750L
RUSSIAN STANDARD 750L
PREMIUM
SMIRNOFF BLACK 750L
KETEL ONE 75CL
ULTRA PREMIUM
BELVEDERE 70CL

WHISKY
REGULAR
J&B
J.W RED LABEL
PREMIUM
J.W BLACK LABEL
DIMPLE 15YEARS
CHIVAS REGAL 12YEARS
J.W DOUBLE BLACK
OLD PARR
RESERVE
J.W GREEN LABEL
J.W GOLD LABEL
SINGLE MALT
GLENMORANGIE ORIGIN
LAGAVULIN
SINGELTON 12YEARS
GLENFIDDISH 12YEARS

TEQUILA
SAUZA WHITE
SAUZA GOLD

COGNAC
HENNESSY VS

BOTTLE
430,000
460,000

530,000
720,000

1,350,000

430,000
530,000

750,000
900,000
860,000
1,260,000
1,380,000

1,580,000
1,710,000

1,130,000
2,125,000
860,000
885,000

450,000
480,000

1,580,000

GLASS
39,000
45,000

48,000
62,000

130,000

45,000
48,000

68,000
82,000
78,000
105,000
120,000

142,000
155,000

103,000
185,000
78,000
80,000

42,000
44,000

142,000

RUN

CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICE
CAPTAIN MORGAN BLACK

B
GORDON'S
TANQUERAY
TANQUERAY TEN

WINE
IXSIR ALTITUDE WHITE
IXSIR ALTITUDE RED
IXSIR ALTITUDE ROSE
KEFRAYA BLANC DE BLANC
KEFRAYA BRETECHE
KEFRAYA MYST

BEER
ALMAZA REGULAR
ALMAZA LIGHT

SHOTS
REGULAR SHOTS
PREMIUM SHOTS
ULTRA PREMIUM SHOTS

OTHER
ENERGY DRINK RGL / LIGHT
JUICE
SOFT DRINK

MINERAL WATER 33CL
PERRIER 33CL
SODA | TONIC WATER

ALL PRICES ARE IN LBP AND VAT INCLUSIVE

BOTTLE
430,000
510,000
485,000

430,000
610,000
885,000

250,000
250,000
250,000
205,000
205,000
205,000

25,000
25,000

29,000
20,000
9,000

25,000
25,000

GLASS
39,000
46,000
44,000

39,000
56,000
80,000

20,000
29,000
40,000

20,000



~ ) f‘ (V4 - A (] ) n A mn
— v ~— [AN ( /\ I = () / N\ (AN

BAK T

RED 0AK
STRAWBERRY PUREE, VODKA, LIONCELLO
HONEY SYRUP, LEMON JUICE

PASSION TREE
FRESH PASSION FRUIT, PASSOA, DASH STRAWBERRY
FRESH LIME, MANGO PUREE, KETEL ONE VODKA

KIWI PLEASURE
FRESH KIWI, KIWI SYRUP, FRESH PASSION FRUIT
VODKA SOUR MIX

MANGO BURST
FLAVORED VODKA, FRESH MANGO, ORANGE JUICE
GUAVA SYRUP

THE RELIEVER

TANQUERAY GIN, FRESH POMEGRANATE JUICE
YUZU, LEMON, PASSION FRUIT SYRUP

WOODY VINE
KETEL ONE VODKA, FRESH GRAPES, LEMON JUICE
GOMME, MIDORI LIQUEUR

SWEET B0OZY
RASPBERRY VODKA, FRESH BERRIES, LEMON JUICE
GOMME, CHERRY HEERING, PASSION FRUIT

FIRST DATE
MUDDLED WATERMELON, WATERMELON SYRUP
PASSION FRUIT SYRUP, TOPPED WITH SODA

FROZEN APPLE
FRESH APPLE, APPLE SYRUP. FRESH MINT
APPLE JUICE

VIRGIN IN PINK
FRESH STRAWBERRY PUREE, COCONUT SYRUP
PINEAPPLE JUICE, FRESH CREAM

REFRESHER
FRESH LIME, FRESH LEMON, FRESH ORANGE
BROWN SUGAR, 7UP

TROPICAL

FRESH STRAWBERRY. FRESH MANGO, GOMME
CRANBERRY JUICE, ORANGE JUICE, PINEAPPLE JUICE

MINTED LEMONADE
OUR SECRET RECIPE

COCKTAIL 45,000
NON-ALCOHOLIC 39,000
SIGNATURE 45,000

PITCHER 165,000



