THE OAK

SALADS	KALE QUINOA GRILLED HALLOUMLDRIED CRANBERRIES, POMEGRANATES, WALINUTS AND POMEGRANATE SAUCE	65,000	QUINOA TUNA OR CHICKEN ROCKET LEAVES, CUCUMBERS, CHERRY TOMATOS, CHIVES, PARSLEY, DRIES CRANBERRIES, SESSAME SEEDS	70,000
	GRILLED GOAT CHEESE MIXED LETTUCE, STRAWBERRIES, POMGRANATES, FIGS, AND WALNUTS	60,000	GREEK ROCKET LEAVES, FETA, TOMATOES, CUCUMBERS, POMGGRANATES, OLIVES	52,000
	CHICKEN AVOCADO MIXED LETTUCE, CHICKEN BREAST, BOILED EGG, PARMESAN, CHERRY TOMATO	70,000	CHEF TURKEY,HAM,CHICKEN OR TUNA MIXED LETTUCE, TOMATOES, CARROTS, SWEET CORN, CHEESE	65,000
	CHICKEN CEASAR ICEBERG,PARMESAN,CROUTONS, CAESAR SAUCE	65,000	NICOISE MIXED LETTUCE, TUNA, TOMATOES, OLIVES, POTATOES, BOILED EGG AND GREEN BEANS	55,000
	SMOKED SALMON MIKED LETTUCE, AVOCADO, BOILED EGG, POTATOES, GRAPEFRUT, DILL, CAPERS	110,000	CRAB MIXED LETTUCE, AVOCADO, POMELO, POMEGRANATES, CHERRY TOMATOES AND SESAME	65,000
PPETIZERS'-	CRUDITES DIPPERS CAULIFLOWER, ZUCCHNI, CARROT, CUCUMBER, CHERRY TOMATOES	25,000	FAJITA MEAT ROLLS SERVED IN MARKOUK BREAD & COCKTAIL SAUCE	45,000
	FRESH GUACAMOLE DIP SERVED WITH CRISPY BREAD CHIPS	40,000	SUMMER VEGGIE ROLLS SERVED IN MARKOUK BREAD & SWEET CHILLI SAUCE	45,000
A	SUMMAK CHICKEN ROLLS SERVED IN MARKOUK BREAD & HONEY MUSTARD SAUCE	40,000	FRENCH FRIES	25,000
	CRISPY CHICKEN TENDERS SERVED WITH HONEY MUSTARD SAUCE	55,000		
SANDWISHES	SMOKED SALMON CREAM CHEESE, CHIVES, ROCKET LEAVES, CAPERS	75,000	ROAST BEEF TURKEY BEEF SLICE HALF-COOKED, ROCKET LEAVES, PICKLES, MNT, LOW-FAT SAUCE	55,000
	CRAB AVOCADO SPREAD, ICEBERG, COCKTAIL SAUCE	55,000	TURKEY CHEESE, ICEBERG, TOMATOES, PICKLES, LOW FAT SAUCE	55,000
	CLUB HAM, TURKEY, CHEESE, BACON, ICEBERG, TOMATO	75,000	TUNA TOMATOES, CUCUMBERS, ROCKET LEAVES, LOW FAT SAUCE	50,000
	GOAT CHEESE GUACAMOLE, FIG, POMEGRANATE SEEDS, FRESH THYMES SESAME SEEDS	50,000	CROQUE MONSIEUR TURKEY OR HAM, CHEESE AND BECHAMEL SAUCE	55,000
	FETA GUACAMOLE, FIG, POMEGRANATE SEEDS, GOJJ BERRIES, SESAME SEEDS	40,000	GRILLED CHICKEN ICEBERG, SUN-ORIEO TOMATOES, LOW FAT SAUCE	55,000

THE OAK

46	a	n	W	ā
- 64	"	33	ж	Δ.

57.74		
REGULAR	BOTTLE	GLASS
SMIRNOFF RED 750L	430,000	39,000
RUSSIAN STANDARD 750L	460,000	45,000
PREMIUM		
SMIRNOFF BLACK 75CL	530,000	48,000
KETEL ONE 750L	720,000	62,000
ULTRA PREMIUM		
BELVEDERE 70CL	1,350,000	130,000

MHICKA

kH12KA		
REGULAR		
J&B	480,000	45,000
J.W RED LABEL	530,000	48,000
PREMIUM		
J.W BLACK LABEL	750,000	68,000
DIMPLE 15YEARS	900,000	82,000
CHIVAS REGAL 12YEARS	860,000	78,000
J.W DOUBLE BLACK	1,260,000	105,000
OLD PARR	1,380,000	120,000
RESERVE		
J.W GREEN LABEL	1,580,000	142,000
J.W GOLD LABEL	1,710,000	155,000
SINGLE MALT		
GLENMORANGIE ORIGIN	1,130,000	103,000
LAGAVULIN	2,125,000	195,000
SINGELTON 12YEARS	860,000	78,000
GLENFIDDISH 12YEARS	885,000	80,000

TEQUILA -----

SAUZA WHITE	450,000	42,000
SAUZA GOLD	480,000	44,000

COGNAC --

HENNESSY VS **1,580,000 142,000**

RUM -----

BOTTLE	GLASS
430,000	39,000
510,000	46,000
485,000	44,000
	430,000 510,000

GIN

GORDON'S	430,000	39,000
TANQUERAY	610,000	55,000
TANQUERAY TEN	885,000	80,000

WINE

7116		
IXSIR ALTITUDE WHITE	250,000	
IXSIR ALTITUDE RED	250,000	
IXSIR ALTITUDE ROSÉ	250,000	
KEFRAYA BLANC DE BLANC	205,000	
KEFRAYA BRETECHE	205,000	
KEFRAYA MYST	205,000	

BEER -

ALMAZA REGULAR	25,000
ALMAZA LIGHT	25,000

SHOTS -----

REGULAR SHOTS	20,000
PREMIUM SHOTS	29,000
ULTRA PREMIUM SHOTS	40,000

OTHER ----

ENERGY DRINK RGL / LIGHT Juice	29,000	20.000
SOFT DRINK	20,000	
MINERAL WATER 330L	9,000	
PERRIER 33CL	25,000	
SODA TONIC WATER	25,000	



THE OAK TWIST -

RFD OAK

STRAWBERRY PURÉE, VODKA, LIMONCELLO HONEY SYRUP, LEMON JUICE

PASSION TREE

FRESH PASSION FRUIT, PASSOA, DASH STRAWBERRY Fresh Lime. Mango purée. Ketel one vodka

KIWI PLEASURE

FRESH KIWI, KIWI SYRUP, FRESH PASSION FRUIT VODKA SOUR MIX

MANGO BURST

FLAVORED VODKA, FRESH MANGO, ORANGE JUICE GUAVA SYRUP

THE RELIEVER

TANQUERAY GIN, FRESH POMEGRANATE JUICE YUZU, LEMON, PASSION FRUIT SYRUP

WOODY VINE

KETEL ONE VODKA, FRESH GRAPES, LEMON JUICE GOMME. MIDORI LIQUEUR

SWEET BOOZY

RASPBERRY VODKA, FRESH BERRIES, LEMON JUICE GOMME, CHERRY HEERING, PASSION FRUIT

 COCKTAIL
 45,000

 NON-ALCOHOLIC
 35,000

 SIGNATURE
 45,000

 PITCHER
 165,000

NON-ALCOHOLIC

FIRST DATE

MUDDLED WATERMELON, WATERMELON SYRUP PASSION FRUIT SYRUP. TOPPED WITH SODA

FROZEN APPLE

FRESH APPLE, APPLE SYRUP, FRESH MINT APPLE JUICE

VIRGIN IN PINK

FRESH STRAWBERRY PURÉE, COCONUT SYRUP PINEAPPLE JUICE, FRESH CREAM

REFRESHER

FRESH LIME, FRESH LEMON, FRESH ORANGE Brown Sugar. 7up

TROPICAL

FRESH STRAWBERRY. FRESH MANGO, GOMME Cranberry Juice, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice

MINTED LEMONADE

OUR SECRET RECIPE





